

		CONSOLIDATED									
		Quarter ended 30 Sep 2022		Quarter ended 31 Dec 2022		Quarter ended 31 Mar 2023		Quarter ended 30 Jun 2023		Quarter ended 30 Sep 2023	
		Total Weighted Value (average)	Total Weighted Value (average)	Total Unweighted Value (average)	Total Weighted Value (average)	Total Unweighted Value (average)	Total Weighted Value (average)	Total Unweighted Value (average)	Total Weighted Value (average)	Total Unweighted Value (average)	Total Weighted Value (average)
(iii)	Credit and liquidity facilities	11,027.00	1,893.98	11,656.52	2,534.81	17,913.46	3,504.00	21,693.30	4,387.17	30,412.63	6,474.33
6	Other contractual funding obligations	21,470.15	21,470.15	25,367.50	25,367.50	25,188.89	25,188.89	23,764.34	23,764.34	24,344.80	24,344.80
7	Other contingent funding obligations	4,37,486.72	18,691.79	4,52,144.14	19,285.17	4,91,253.96	21,194.80	5,50,802.76	24,144.52	574,185.44	25,280.01
8	TOTAL CASH OUTFLOWS		2,63,518.61		2,63,703.44		2,78,237.10		2,73,100.59		277,469.69
Cash Inflows											
9	Secured lending (eg. reverse repo)	143.14	-	126.77	-	4,500.04	-	1,834.08	-	311.52	-
10	Inflows from fully performing exposures	41,652.45	31,854.80	47,258.13	34,754.58	60,750.45	42,798.65	58,023.92	40,943.16	56,849.08	39,178.89
11	Other cash inflows	34,565.42	34,565.42	31,041.27	31,041.27	43,179.73	43,179.73	36,265.03	36,265.03	38,274.78	38,274.78
12	TOTAL CASH INFLOWS	76,361.01	66,420.21	78,426.17	65,795.85	1,08,430.22	85,978.38	96,123.03	77,208.19	95,435.38	77,453.67
		Total adjusted Value		Total adjusted Value		Total adjusted Value		Total adjusted Value		Total adjusted Value	
21	TOTAL HQLA		2,38,110.92		2,30,445.80		2,48,536.66		2,41,460.81		235,854.89
22	TOTAL NET CASH OUTFLOWS		1,97,098.39		1,97,907.59		1,92,258.71		1,95,892.40		200,016.03
23	LIQUIDITY COVERAGE RATIO %		120.81%		116.44%		129.27%		123.26%		117.92%

As per RBI Guidelines, the average LCR is presented as the simple daily average for the quarter.